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NO.
*
*
*

0705-2701

Complete Quick Release 133 mm (5-1/4")
Complete Hub Axle 94 mm
Lock Nut Unit
Dust Cap
O-Ring
Ball Retainer (3/16")
Hub Axle 94 mm
Seal Ring
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Y-26K
Y-26J
Y-26J
Y-26J
Y-26J
Y-26J
Y-26J
Y-26D

98010
98010
98020
11000
12000
98030
08000
10000

Over Lock Nut Dimension: 100 mm (3-15/16")

A: Same parts.
B: Parts are usable, but differ in materirals, appearance, finish, size, etc.
Absence of mark indicates non-interchangeability. 
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HB-M770-S

DEORE XT Front Hub

Silver Version


